

SUPREME COURT CLERK'S OFFICE 417 SOUTH KING STREET HONOLULU, HAWAI'I 96813-2912

Before completing this form please read the instructions for Financial Disclosure Statement, including the text of Supreme Court Rule 15. REMINDER: For all items requiring a monetary amount, the following financial range codes may be used.

- A Less than \$1,000 B At least \$1,000 but less than \$10,000 C At least \$10,000 but less than \$25,000
- D At least \$25,000 but less than \$50,000
- E At least \$50,000 but less than \$100,000 K -\$1,000,000 or more
- F At least \$100,000 but less than \$150,000
- TO BE FILED BY ALL FULL TIME AND PER DIEM JUDGES.

G - At least \$150,000 but less than \$250,000 H - At least \$250,000 but less than \$500,000

- I At least \$500,000 but less than \$750,000 J - At least \$750,000 but less than \$1,000,000

(Type or Print Clearly)

Electronically File	
Supreme Court	
SCFD-11-0000197	
13-MAY-2011	
02:14 PM	

FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE STATEMENT THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

OFFICE ADDRESS: 1111 Alakea S CITY OR TOWN: Honolulu JUDICIAL POSITION HELD Per Diem District Judge	DATE OF APPOINTMENT OFFICE PARA May 21, 2009 538-5	
CALENDAR YEAR COVERED BY THIS DISCLOSUR	E: 20_10 	
ITEM 1 RSCH 15(d)(1) JUDICIAL COMPENSATION		D ANNUAL INCOME
ITEM 2 JUDGE'S OTHER INCOME RSCH 15(d)(1) (if income for services render	ed exceeds \$1,000)	
EMPLOYER/LAW FIRM	BUSINESS ADDR	ANNUAL INCOME 201 AY 3 PM 4 4 5 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
ITEM 3 INCOME OF SPOUSE OR DO (if income for services render	OMESTIC PARTNER AND DEPENDENT CHILDREN ed exceeds \$1,000)	· ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::
Jerold T. Matayoshi, AAL, A	H	
UBS (dependent child)		В

JUD 101 (02/11) (eff. 01/01/11)

ITEM 4 RSCH 15(d)(1)	ANY OTHER INCOME, FOR SERVICES RENDERED, IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 - INCOME DISCLOSED IN ITEMS 1 - 3 NEED NOT BE REPEATED HERE					
Jerold T.	source Matayoshi, AAL, ALC	NATURE bookkeeping	OF SERVICES REND	DERED	AMOUN C	т
	Check here if entry is None	Check here if you ha	ve attached additional	sheets		
ITEM 5 RSCH 15(d)(2)	EACH OWNERSHIP OR BENEFICIAL VALUE OF \$5,000 OR MORE OR EQU				HE STATE, HAVING	S A
See attac	NAME OF BUSINESS ned pages.	NATURE O	F BUSINESS	NATURE OF INTER		MOUNT F SHARES
	Check here if entry is None	Check here if you ha	eve attached additional	sheets	'	
ITEM 6 RSCH 15(d)(2) OWNERSHIP OR BENEFICIAL INTEREST UNDER ITEM 5 TRANSFERRED DURING THIS DISCLOSURE PERIOD.						
	NAME OF BUSINESS	DATE OF	TRANSFER	VALUE	OF TRANSFER	
<u> </u>	Check here if entry is None	Check here if you ha	ave attached additiona	l sheets		
ITEM 7 RSCH 15(d)(3)	LIST EACH OFFICERSHIP, DIRECTO	RSHIP, TRUSTEESHIP O	R OTHER FIDUCIARY	RELATIONSHIP HELD	IN ANY BUSINESS	S.
	NAME OF BUSINESS	Nama O Man		TERM OF OFFICE	COMPEN (enter amo NONE)	
Fukunaga, Matayoshi, Hershey, Ching & Kop		ning & Kop	Partner [spouse](since H formation)			
-	Square, LLC Matayoshi, AAL, ALC		President [sp formation) Treasurer [so formation)		None C	
Check here if entry is None Check here if you have attached additional sheets						

JUD 101 (02/11) (eff. 01/01/11)

		NTS, TO WHOM MORE THAN \$3,000 W. 0,000 FOR SIX MONTHS OR MORE.	AS OWED DURING THE DISCLOSURE
NAME AND ADDRESS AES, Harrisburg, PA 171 Bank of Hawaii, P.O. Box Hawaii (joint) Central Pacific Bank, P.O. Honolulu, Hawaii (spouse) Pentagon FCU, Box 143 (spouse)	30 (spouse) x 380034, Honolulu, D. Box 3590, e)	ORIGINAL AMOUNT OWED H J D	AMOUNT OWED AT END OF YEAR C I -O- C
Check here if entry is Non	e Check here if yo	ou have attached additional sheets	
ITEM 9 RSCH 15(d)(5) REAL PROPERTY IN T	HE STATE IN WHICH IS HELD AN I	NTEREST WITH A FAIR MARKET VALU	JE OF \$10,000 OR MORE.
96744	POSTAL ZIP CODE OF LOCATION		VALUE K
Check here if entry is Nor ITEM 10 RSCH 15(d)(5) REAL PROPERTY, THE		ou have attached additional sheets EXCEEDS \$10,000, ACQUIRED DURIN	IG THE DISCLOSURE PERIOD.
ITEM 10 RSCH 15(d)(5) REAL PROPERTY, THE	E FAIR MARKET VALUE OF WHICH		
ITEM 10 RSCH 15(d)(5) REAL PROPERTY, THE	E FAIR MARKET VALUE OF WHICH NATURE OF INTEREST NAME A CONSIG	EXCEEDS \$10,000, ACQUIRED DURIN	
ITEM 10 RSCH 15(d)(5) POSTAL ZIP CODE OF LOCATION Check here if entry is None	E FAIR MARKET VALUE OF WHICH NATURE OF INTEREST NAME A CONSID	EXCEEDS \$10,000, ACQUIRED DURIN AND ADDRESS OF PERSON RECEIVIN DERATION	G CONSIDERATION GIVEN
ITEM 10 RSCH 15(d)(5) POSTAL ZIP CODE OF LOCATION Check here if entry is None ITEM 11 RSCH 15(d)(5) REAL PROPERTY, THE POSTAL ZIP CODE OF LOCATION 196797	E FAIR MARKET VALUE OF WHICH NATURE OF INTEREST NAME A CONSID	EXCEEDS \$10,000, ACQUIRED DURING AND ADDRESS OF PERSON RECEIVIN DERATION you have attached additional sheets EXCEEDS \$10,000, TRANSFERRED DESCRIPTION	G CONSIDERATION GIVEN

JUD 101 (02/11) (eff. 01/01/11)

ITEM 12 RSCH 15(d)(6)	CREDITOR INTEREST IN INSOLVENT BUSINESS HAVING A VALUE OF \$5,000 OR MORE.				
N	AME OF BUSINESS	NATURE OF BUSINESS	NATURE OF INTEREST	VALUE	
 ✓ c	check here if entry is None	Check here if you have attach	ed additional sheets		
ITEM 13 RSCH 15(d)(7); Rule 3.13 Revised Code of Judicial Conduct	RSCH 15(d)(7); Rule 3.13 Revised Code of Judicial GIFT(S) THAT MUST BE REPORTED UNDER RULE 3.13(c) OF THE HAWAI'I REVISED CODE OF JUDICIAL CONDUCT.				
	SOURCE	DESCRIPTI	ON OF GIFT	ESTIMATED VALUE	
Ø	Check here if entry is None	Check here if you have attach	ed additional sheets		
ITEM 14 RSCH 15(d)(8) & 22(h)	RSCH 15(d)(8) FULL-TIME JUDGES' APPROVED JUDICIAL EDUCATION				
I attended <u>n/a</u> hours of Approved Judicial Education during the reporting period.					
REMARKS:			_		
See attached sheets.					
CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that the above is a true, correct, and complete statement.					
SIGNATURE: May 12, 20			12, 2011		
NOTE: This filing is not valid without a signature.					

And the second

JUD 101 (02/11) (eff. 01/01/11)

Attachment to Financial Disclosure Statement of Paula Devens For Calendar Year Ended 2010.

Item 5: Each Ownership or Beneficial Interest, Held in any Business Carrying on Business in the State, Having a Value of \$5,000 or More or Equal to 10% of the Ownership of the Business.

Name of Business	Nature of Business	Nature of Interest	Enter Amount Or No. of Shares
Fukunaga, Matayoshi, Hershey, Ching & Kop	Legal services	owner/partner [spouse]	30%
Jerold T. Matayoshi AAL, ALC	Legal services	shareholder [spouse]	100%
Waipahu Square, LLC	Real property investment	member [spouse]	100%
Biogen	Biotechnology	stockholder	В
Campbell Strategic Allocation Fund	Closed End Fund	shareholder	D
Chesapeake Energy	Energy	stockholder	В
Eldorado Gold	Gold producer	stockholder	В
Exxon Mobil	Energy	stockholder	В
General Electric Co.	Diversified industrial conglomerate	stockholder	С
H&Q Healthcare Fund	Mutual Fund	shareholder	В
Intel Corporation	Semiconductor manufacturer	stockholder	С

Kinross Gold Corp.	Gold mining and exploration	stockholder	В
Massachusetts Investors Trust R -3	Mutual Fund	shareholder	В
MFS Cash Reserve Fund R-3	Mutual Fund	shareholder	Н
MFS Growth Allocation Fund R-3	Mutual Fund	shareholder	Е
Pfizer	Healthcare	stockholder	В
Rydex	Mutual Fund	shareholder	В
Spdr Gold Trust Fund	ETF	shareholder	С
Tricon Global	Consumer discretionary	stockholder	В
UBS Pace International Equity	Mutual Fund	shareholder	С
Vanguard Index 500	Mutual Fund	shareholder	С